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Students

Angela Beesley
William Bleam
Tonio Buonassisi
Miguel Castro-Colin
Kee-Chul Chang
Soma Chattopadhyay
Sunkyung Choi

Jon Chorover
Charles Chusuei
Jasmine Erbs
Christopher Farrow
Sanjit Ghose
Carolina Gonzalez
Matthias Heuer
Xinguo Hong
Virginia lllera
II-Kyoung Jeong
Cahit Karanfil

Matthew Kieber-Emmons

Theodore Krause
Charles Lea
Hok (John) Lee
Yanan Liu

Brian Majestic
Murli Manghnani
Chris Marshall
Bart Pappas
Jasquelin Pena
Maria Pena
Matthew Pickett

Nelson Rivera

University of Manchester
University of Wisconsin, Madison
University of California, Berkeley
University of Houston

Argonne National Laboratory

lllinois Institute of Technology

University of California, Merced
University of Arizona

University of Missouri-Rolla

University of Minnesota
Michigan State University
University of Chicago

University of New Hampshire

angela.beesley@manchester.ac.uk
wibleam@facstaff.wisc.edu
buonassisi@alumni.nd.edu
mccastro@bayou.uh.edu
kcchang@anl.gov
soma@agni.phys.iit.edu
schoi@ucmerced.edu
Chorover@cals.arizona.edu
chusuei@umr.edu
erbs@chem.umn.edu
farrov@pa.msu.edu
ghose@cars.uchicago.edu

carolina@unh.edu

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory heuer@berkeley.edu

University of Hawaii
University of California, Merced
Los Alamos National Laboratory
lllinois Institute of Technology
University of Delaware
Argonne National Laboratory
University of Chicago
Argonne National Laboratory
McGill University
University of Wisconsin, Madison
University of Hawaii
Argonne National Laboratory
Loyola University Chicago
University of California, Berkeley
Stevens Institute of Technology
University of California Berkeley

University of California, Merced

hongxg@hawaii.edu
vramon@ucmerced.edu
jeong@lanl.gov
karanfil@agni.phys.iit.edu
mattke@udel.edu
krause@cmt.anl.gov
chlea@uchicago.edu

jlee@aps.anl.gov

ynliu@eps.mcgill.ca

bjmajestic@wisc.edu
murli@soest.hawaii.edu
CLMarshall@anl.gov
bpappas@luc.edu
jpena@nature.berkeley.edu
mpena@stevens-tech.edu
mpickett@berkeley.edu

nrivera@ucmerced.edu
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Ken Severin
Martin Shafer
Poorani Shanthakumar
Moneeb Shatnawi
Balwant Singh
Daniela Stefan
Victor Streltstov
Wooyong Um

Qi (Adele) Wang
Jesse Ward
Aaron Williams

Linda Young

Instructors

Klaus Attenkofer
Mali Balasubramanian
Simon Bare

Trudy Bolin

Grant Bunker
Julie Cross

Dani Haskel
Steve Heald
Jenia Karapetrova
Shelly Kelly

Qing Ma

Matt Newville
Bruce Ravel

Carlo Segre
Tomohiro Shibata

Tsu-Chien Weng

University of Alaska Fairbanks fnkps@uaf.edu

University of Wisconsin, Madison mmshafer@wisc.edu
University Of Connecticut ppoorani@phys.uconn.edu
Michigan State University mtshatnawi@pa.msu.edu
The University of Sydney b.singh@acss.usyd.edu.au
Vanderbilt University daniela.stefan@vanderbilt.edu
CSIRO, Australia victor.streltsov@csiro.au
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory ~ wooyong.um@pnl.gov
Brookhaven National Laboratory Wang gwang@bnl.gov
University of Michigan wardjes@umich.edu
US EPA Williams.Aaron@epamail.epa.gov

Argonne National Laboratory young@anl.gov

Argonne National Laboratory klaus.attenkofer@anl.gov
mali@aps.anl.gov

Simon.Bare@UOP.com

Argonne National Laboratory
UOP LLC
bolitru@aps.anl.gov
bunker@biocatl.iit.edu

Argonne National Laboratory
lllinois Institute of Technology
Argonne National Laboratory jox@aps.anl.gov

Argonne National Laboratory haskel@aps.anl.gov

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Steve.Heald@pnl.gov

Argonne National Laboratory jenia@anl.gov

Argonne National Laboratory SKelly@anl.gov

Northwestern University g-ma@northwestern.edu

University of Chicago newville@cars.uchicago.edu

Argonne National Laboratory bravel@anl.gov

lllinois Institute of Technology segre@iit.edu

Illinois Institute of Technology shibata@agni.phys.iit.edu

lllinois Institute of Technology tsuchien@bio.aps.anl.gov




